
Freccette Nere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santella Federico (07/2350) 6 9 6 9 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Tona Giovanni (07/2187) 6 6 6 12 6 5 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dorella  Osvaldo (07/2075) 4 2 6 12 6 8 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Luca (07/2281) 4 3 0 0 3 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carluccio Stefano (07/2249) 2 0 6 8 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ortu Pietro (07/2419) 2 1 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santella Federico 07/2350 24 41 1,71

La Tona Giovanni 07/2187 24 35 1,46

Dorella  Osvaldo 07/2075 21 30 1,43

Romanelli Luca 07/2281 12 14 1,17

Carluccio Stefano 07/2249 9 10 1,11

Ortu Pietro 07/2419 6 5 0,83

Doppio 7

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 3 4 6 10 6 16 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dragu Florin (07/2026) 4 8 6 13 6 11 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbiani William (07/1975) 5 8 3 6 3 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignone Andrea (07/1969) 3 7 6 10 2 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiassa Amedeo Domenico (07/1977) 6 12 3 0 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitale Chiara Michela (07/2021) 2 3 0 0 4 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Alberto 07/1808 19 41 2,16

Dragu Florin 07/2026 19 39 2,05

Fabbiani William 07/1975 17 31 1,82

Mignone Andrea 07/1969 14 26 1,86

Aiassa Amedeo 07/1977 15 21 1,40

Vitale Chiara Michela 07/2021 9 10 1,11

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 3 7 2,33

Alti & Bassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Manocchi Antonio (07/2898) 6 18 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arese Fabio (07/832) 6 9 4 5 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panigari Roberto (07/2079) 3 4 6 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gesuè Daniele (07/2033) 4 8 3 4 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spataru Nicolae (07/2897) 2 3 2 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusetti Daniele (07/1418) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santo Nicola (07/1625) 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodella Marco (07/830) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manocchi Antonio 07/2898 12 30 2,50

Arese Fabio 07/832 16 25 1,56

Panigari Roberto 07/2079 13 18 1,38

Gesuè Daniele 07/2033 13 16 1,23

Spataru Nicolae 07/2897 7 8 1,14

Fusetti Daniele 07/1418 6 3 0,50

Santo Nicola 07/1625 5 2 0,40

Celotti Lorenzo 07/2136 0 0 0,00

Rodella Marco 07/830 0 0 0,00

Frecciopoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Borin Mattia (07/2153) 0 0 6 14 6 17 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 0 0 4 5 5 13 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 0 0 6 3 4 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roccati Gaia (07/2074) 0 0 3 3 6 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 0 0 2 1 2 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartin Marco (07/1876) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borin Mattia 07/2153 18 40 2,22

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 15 25 1,67

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 16 19 1,19

Roccati Gaia 07/2074 12 13 1,08

Altina Marco 07/1676 3 7 2,33

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 7 7 1,00

Sartin Marco 07/1876 1 1 1,00

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 0 0 0,00



Sbrincia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Crivello  Gabriele  (07/2140) 6 9 6 6 6 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 6 6 6 1 6 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parola  Alberto  (07/2072) 6 8 6 4 6 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staglianò Giuseppe (07/1054) 3 0 6 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Mastro Maurizio (07/2043) 3 4 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crivello  Gabriele 07/2140 24 37 1,54

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 24 19 0,79

Parola  Alberto 07/2072 24 19 0,79

Staglianò Giuseppe 07/1054 15 10 0,67

Lo Mastro Maurizio 07/2043 9 7 0,78

Gli Astemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Servo Stefano (07/1125) 6 7 6 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Defilè Roberto (07/1121) 6 11 6 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappaterra Matteo (07/1340) 3 5 6 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Isolatto Simone (07/1127) 0 0 6 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaci Arben (07/1123) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Didero Alessandro (07/1433) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Servo Stefano 07/1125 18 30 1,67

Defilè Roberto 07/1121 18 29 1,61

Zappaterra Matteo 07/1340 15 27 1,80

Isolatto Simone 07/1127 12 12 1,00

Gaci Arben 07/1123 6 4 0,67

Didero Alessandro 07/1433 3 2 0,67

Tavernetta D.T. A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caprarulo Biagio (07/2625) 6 18 6 16 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ortale Giovanni Renato (07/2669) 3 4 6 15 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallaro Luciano (07/2653) 6 12 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sasso Davide (07/2629) 6 12 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caprarulo Antonio (07/2624) 3 5 6 10 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costanzo Filippo (07/2626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caprarulo Biagio 07/2625 18 47 2,61

Ortale Giovanni Renato 07/2669 15 31 2,07

Cavallaro Luciano 07/2653 12 27 2,25

Sasso Davide 07/2629 12 20 1,67

Caprarulo Antonio 07/2624 15 19 1,27

Costanzo Filippo 07/2626 0 0 0,00


